50
Available online at www.joac.info
ISSN: 2278-1862
          Journal of Applicable Chemistry
                                                                      2017, 6 (1): 50-68
                             (International Peer Reviewed Journal)
Effects of Synthetic Conditions on Structure of Nanocrystal Zeolite Y
From Vietnamese Kaolin

13 Y-7S 4 70 7 3.5 3 1.2
14 Y-8S   8
15 Y-9S   9
16 Y-2.5N    2.5
17 Y-3.0N    3.0
18 Y-3.5N 4 70 7 3.5 3 1.2
19 Y-4.0N    4.0
20 Y-4.5N    4.5
21 Y-0NaCl     0
22 Y-1NaCl     1
23 Y-2NaCl 4 70 7 3.5 2 1.2
24 Y-3NaCl     3
25 Y-4NaCl     4
26 Y-5NaCl     5
27 Y-E0.0      0.0
28 Y-E0.3      0.3
29 Y-E0.6      0.6
30 Y-E0.9 4 70 7 3.5 3 0.9
31 Y-E1.2      1.2
32 Y-E1.5      1.5
33 Y-E1.8      1.8
Five sample of kaolin with same weight were treated with hydrochloric acid solutions with concentrations
0,2M, 4M, 6M and 8M with ratio of solid/liquid = 2/3 (g /ml) in 6 h at 90
o
C. After the activation, samples